EDI
29431

29435

29432
29433

29436

29434

POLAR PUSHER™

MADE=USA

Multi-Purpose Use

Pushes snow and slush from wide areas; also
pushes dirt, sand, debris, hay, etc.

Fiberglass
D-Grip Handle

Can be used to chop up ice on driveways
and sidewalks

Blade is made of a long-lasting,
non-stick UHMW material,
which is water, wear, and
impact resistant

SNOWP24

Durable polypropylene
D-grip handle and bracket

Safe to use on multiple surfaces,
including delicate surface areas
like decorative concrete,

roofs and decks

e

Heavy-Duty Bracket

UHMW Impact
Resistant Blade

SNOWwP48

o
R
&

Replacement Parts

Part# Description Inner/Outer § EDI Part# Description Inner/Outer
SNOWP24 24" (609mm) Polar Pusher™ 11 29676 24PPRB Polar Pusher™ Blade, 24" (609mm) 11
SNOWP24QP 24" (609mm) Polar Pusher™ 8 29677 30PPRP Polar Pusher™ Bladle, 30" (762mm) 1N
Quarter Pallet Display (assembled) 20678 36PPRB Polar Pusher™ Blade, 36" (914mm) n
SNOWP30 30" (762mm) Polar Pusher™ 1 29679 48PPRB Polar Pusher™ Blade, 48" (1219mm) 11
SNOWP36 36" (914mm) Polar Pusher™ 171 29680  HDLAGSO Polar Pusher™ Handle Assembly 11
SNOWP36QP 36" (914mm) Polar Pusher™ 10 29681 HKIT681 Polar Pusher™ Hardware Kit i
Quarter Pallet Display (unassembled) 20682  BRKT682 Polar Pusher™ Bracket n
SNOWP48 48" (1219mm) Polar Pusher™ 11 29683 DG683 Polar Pusher™ D-Grip Handle 171

www.MARSHALLTOWN.com o ﬁ o

Phone 641.753.0127 | Toll Free 800.888.0127 | Fax 800.477.6341 | Fax 641.753.6341




