

				Replacement Parts			
EDI	Part#	Description	Inner/Outer	EDI	Part#	Description	Inner/Outer
29431	SNOWP24	24" (609mm) Polar Pusher™	1/1	29676	24PPRB	Polar Pusher™ Blade, 24" (609mm)	1/1
29435	SNOWP24QP	24" (609mm) Polar Pusher™ Quarter Pallet Display (assembled)	1/8	29677	30PPRP	Polar Pusher™ Blade, 30" (762mm)	1/1
				29678	36PPRB	Polar Pusher™ Blade, 36" (914mm)	1/1
29432	SNOWP30	30" (762mm) Polar Pusher™	1/1	29679	48PPRB	Polar Pusher™ Blade, 48" (1219mm)	1/1
29433	SNOWP36	36" (914mm) Polar Pusher™	1/1	29680	HDLA680	Polar Pusher™ Handle Assembly	1/1
29436	SNOWP36QP	36" (914mm) Polar Pusher™ Quarter Pallet Display (unassembled)	1/12	29681	HKIT681	Polar Pusher™ Hardware Kit	1/1
				29682	BRKT682	Polar Pusher™ Bracket	1/1
29434	SNOWP48	48" (1219mm) Polar Pusher™	1/1	29683	DG683	Polar Pusher™ D-Grip Handle	1/1

